7:30 PM

7:40 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Budget Review Task Force
Monday — October 22, 2007

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes

Town of Sudbury

Town Departments, Budget, Capital Projects
Discussion

(Maureen Valente, Town Mgr,

Andrea Terkelson, Dr of Finance,

Kenneth MacLean, Fire Chief

Peter Fadgen, Police Chief)

Other Business

Adjourn



